
Division # Competitor

Men's Bodybuilding First Timers 37 Zee Dennis

28 Mitch Webb

36 Louka Mantzouris

Ms Figure First Timers 40 Ulrika Sundholm-Barsley

Men's Bodybuilding Teenage 38 Aaron Dan

36 Louka Mantzouris

54 Reece Miller

Ms Figure Novice 11 Ingrid Gillingham

Men's Bodybuilding 40+ 30 Richard Norman

52 Greg Holland



Ms Figure 40+ 24 Sandi Paull

12 Veronica Harrold-Carter

Ms Figure International Open 40 Ulrika Sundholm-Barsley

51 Melanie Joy

24 Sandi Paull

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 28 Mitch Webb

36 Louka Mantzouris

Men's Bodybuilding Intermediate 32 Mark Salaysay

54 Reece Miller

52 Greg Holland

Ms Figure Open 40 Ulrika Sundholm-Barsley

24 Sandi Paull



11 Ingrid Gillingham

51 Melanie Joy

Men's Bodybuilding Open - Short 37 Zee Dennis

53 Nathan Sturgiss

32 Mark Salaysay

29 Ryan Norman

30 Richard Norman

Men's Bodybuilding Open - Tall

28 Mitch Webb

38 Aaron Dan

36 Louka Mantzouris

54 Reece Miller

Ms Figure Overall Champion 40 Ulrika Sundholm-Barsley



Mens Bodybuilding Overall Champion 37 Zee Dennis

ICN Angels 51 Melanie Joy

24 Sandi Paull

41 Chelsea Cougle

Men's FitnessModel First Timers 57 Bon Methaphattharaphan

22 David Castro

Ms Bikini First Timers 25 Tash Cole

25 Wendy Day

Men's Physique First Timers 48 Michael Andrews

57 Bon Methaphattharaphan



33 Ben Coombe

Ms FitnessModel First Timers 15 Julia Vinckx

34 Robina Steele

35 Kimberley Beard

14 Caitlin Smart

16 Leanne Platts

Ms Bikini Momma 39 Tracey Cope

Ms FitnessModel Momma 46 Brooke Van Bracht

34 Robina Steele

15 Julia Vinckx

45 Samantha Moon

35 Kimberley Beard

56 Jodie Zanini



16 Leanne Platts

Men's Fitness Model Novice 42 Michael Adams

57 Bon Methaphattharaphan

49 Brad Maloney

Ms Sports Model Open 17 Sabrina Peneder

23 Sara Chica

19 Bec Michelle

21 Ashlea Baxter

14 Caitlin Smart

35 Kimberley Beard

56 Jodie Zanini

25 Wendy Day

26 Tash Cole



41 Chelsea Cougle

Men's Physique Novice 48 Michael Andrews

47 Jayden Barnes

57 Bon Methaphattharaphan

50 Hamish Jeffrey

33 Ben Coombe

Ms Bikini Novice 17 Sabrina Peneder

31 Katie Stones

43 Corrine Chalker

27 Eliza Roth

18 Anamai Librando

41 Chelsea Cougle

39 Tracey Cope



Ms FitnessModel Novice 35 Kimberley Beard

45 Samantha Moon

23 Sara Chica

21 Ashlea Baxter

Ms Bikini 30+ 43 Corrine Chalker

39 Tracey Cope

Ms FitnessModel 30+ 35 Kimberley Beard

16 Leanne Platts

Men's Fitness Model Open 44 Justin Burton

42 Michael Adams

22 David Castro

Ms Bikini Open 17 Sabrina Peneder



31 Katie Stones

27 Eliza Roth

19 Bec Michelle

18 Ana Mai Librando

41 Chelsea Cougle

20 Olivia Plane

26 Tash Cole

Men's Physique Open 47 Jayden Barnes

55 James Kuhn

57 Bon Methaphattharaphan

Ms FitnessModel Open 46 Brooke Van Bracht

15 Julia Vinckx

45 Samantha Moon

23 Sara Chica



14 Caitlin Smart

21 Ashlea Baxter

26 Tash Cole

Ms Bikini Overall Champion 17 Sabrina Peneder

Ms FitnessModel Overall Champion 46 Brooke Van Bracht
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